
Gioiella 10 11 Giugno 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha1:47.201
Miglior T.

1 2:11.976 18:06:25.150

2 2:04.170 18:08:29.320

3 1:52.567 18:10:21.887

4 1:51.064 18:12:12.951

5 1:47.548 18:14:00.499

6 5:04.504 18:19:05.003

7 2:00.671 18:21:05.674

8 1:53.987 18:22:59.661

9 1:47.201 18:24:46.862

 Po. 2 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM + 00.997
Diff. Primo

1 4:20.731 18:09:19.687

2 1:50.914 18:11:10.601

3 1:48.576 18:12:59.177

4 3:46.690 18:16:45.867

5 2:03.197 18:18:49.064

6 1:53.841 18:20:42.905

7 1:48.198 18:22:31.103

8 1:48.421 18:24:19.524

 Po. 3 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husqvarna + 02.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.206 18:06:15.050

2 1:50.692 18:08:05.742

3 2:11.329 18:10:17.071

4 1:50.161 18:12:07.232

5 2:23.450 18:14:30.682

6 2:04.125 18:16:34.807

7 3:39.099 18:20:13.906

8 1:49.386 18:22:03.292

9 2:00.688 18:24:03.980

 Po. 4 - # 289 REGGIANI D. - Husqvarna + 02.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.851 18:06:26.555

2 1:51.700 18:08:18.255

3 1:50.622 18:10:08.877

4 2:05.388 18:12:14.265

5 1:50.029 18:14:04.294

6 2:14.672 18:16:18.966

7 1:49.940 18:18:08.906

8 1:52.535 18:20:01.441

9 1:49.770 18:21:51.211

10 2:18.272 18:24:09.483

 Po. 5 - # 218 MATTARA G. - KTM + 03.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.390 18:06:22.366

2 1:52.145 18:08:14.511

3 1:51.224 18:10:05.735

4 3:24.472 18:13:30.207

5 1:51.037 18:15:21.244

6 1:52.324 18:17:13.568

7 2:27.494 18:19:41.062

8 2:20.093 18:22:01.155

9 1:51.595 18:23:52.750

 Po. 6 - # 909 QUAS K. - Husqvarna + 03.940
Diff. Primo

1 4:25.111 18:08:59.517

2 2:13.587 18:11:13.104

3 1:54.122 18:13:07.226

4 2:36.524 18:15:43.750

5 1:51.141 18:17:34.891

6 2:09.196 18:19:44.087

7 1:52.712 18:21:36.799

8 2:49.848 18:24:26.647

 Po. 7 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM + 04.144
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.749 18:07:51.300

2 1:54.399 18:09:45.699

3 2:16.606 18:12:02.305

4 2:08.951 18:14:11.256

5 1:51.801 18:16:03.057

6 3:39.398 18:19:42.455

7 1:51.918 18:21:34.373

8 1:51.345 18:23:25.718

9 2:28.010 18:25:53.728

 Po. 8 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 04.161
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.732 18:06:29.570

2 2:00.586 18:08:30.156

3 1:55.365 18:10:25.521

4 2:01.925 18:12:27.446

5 1:52.198 18:14:19.644

6 2:21.055 18:16:40.699

7 2:25.595 18:19:06.294

8 2:00.146 18:21:06.440

9 1:53.764 18:23:00.204

10 1:51.362 18:24:51.566

 Po. 9 - # 347 DELL`OVO L. - KTM + 04.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.244 18:07:01.557

2 1:52.328 18:08:53.885

3 3:20.943 18:12:14.828

4 1:52.363 18:14:07.191

5 1:51.619 18:15:58.810

6 2:24.634 18:18:23.444

7 1:51.806 18:20:15.250

8 1:52.104 18:22:07.354

9 2:08.420 18:24:15.774

Fastest lap: 1:47.201 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 101 LAURENZI A. - Honda + 05.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.693 18:07:37.992

2 1:58.554 18:09:36.546

3 2:48.415 18:12:24.961

4 1:53.515 18:14:18.476

5 1:53.653 18:16:12.129

6 2:15.584 18:18:27.713

7 1:52.308 18:20:20.021

8 1:52.515 18:22:12.536

9 1:52.358 18:24:04.894

 Po. 11 - # 234 GHETTI S. - KTM + 06.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.000 18:06:36.350

2 1:54.804 18:08:31.154

3 2:20.776 18:10:51.930

4 1:53.519 18:12:45.449

5 2:14.530 18:14:59.979

6 1:54.226 18:16:54.205

7 2:22.676 18:19:16.881

8 1:53.914 18:21:10.795

9 2:26.775 18:23:37.570

10 1:53.415 18:25:30.985

 Po. 12 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. - TM + 06.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.209 18:06:42.212

2 1:56.494 18:08:38.706

3 1:54.742 18:10:33.448

4 1:56.056 18:12:29.504

5 2:07.403 18:14:36.907

6 1:54.382 18:16:31.289

7 1:58.273 18:18:29.562

8 2:02.889 18:20:32.451

9 1:53.867 18:22:26.318

10 1:56.787 18:24:23.105

 Po. 13 - # 29 PIOLI M. - KTM + 07.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.758 18:07:40.396

2 1:57.608 18:09:38.004

3 2:10.316 18:11:48.320

4 1:55.590 18:13:43.910

5 2:17.274 18:16:01.184

6 1:54.794 18:17:55.978

7 4:34.163 18:22:30.141

8 1:54.801 18:24:24.942

 Po. 14 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. - KTM + 07.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.095 18:06:39.646

2 1:56.029 18:08:35.675

3 2:18.416 18:10:54.091

4 1:55.198 18:12:49.289

5 3:01.026 18:15:50.315

6 2:13.355 18:18:03.670

7 1:56.252 18:19:59.922

8 2:23.357 18:22:23.279

9 1:56.763 18:24:20.042

 Po. 15 - # 320 MAGNANI F. - Husqvarna + 08.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.520 18:06:48.060

2 1:57.369 18:08:45.429

3 2:18.794 18:11:04.223

4 2:02.684 18:13:06.907

5 1:55.406 18:15:02.313

6 2:19.884 18:17:22.197

7 2:12.581 18:19:34.778

8 2:11.492 18:21:46.270

9 1:57.788 18:23:44.058

10 1:57.456 18:25:41.514

 Po. 16 - # 4 BAZZUCCHI D. - Husqvarna + 08.442
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.717 18:06:52.045

2 1:56.591 18:08:48.636

3 3:31.755 18:12:20.391

4 1:55.643 18:14:16.034

5 2:46.900 18:17:02.934

6 1:57.637 18:19:00.571

7 2:26.257 18:21:26.828

8 1:58.285 18:23:25.113

9 2:00.092 18:25:25.205

 Po. 17 - # 100 GALLETTI M. - KTM + 09.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.290 18:06:56.845

2 2:01.226 18:08:58.071

3 1:57.629 18:10:55.700

4 1:56.472 18:12:52.172

5 2:40.674 18:15:32.846

6 1:56.361 18:17:29.207

7 1:58.204 18:19:27.411

8 2:21.656 18:21:49.067

9 1:58.933 18:23:48.000

10 1:58.427 18:25:46.427

 Po. 18 - # 711 TOCI M. - KTM + 09.899
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.266 18:06:30.805

2 2:02.966 18:08:33.771

3 2:04.038 18:10:37.809

4 1:59.963 18:12:37.772

5 2:01.452 18:14:39.224

6 1:57.100 18:16:36.324

7 1:59.051 18:18:35.375

8 1:59.926 18:20:35.301

9 1:58.703 18:22:34.004

10 1:58.103 18:24:32.107

Fastest lap: 1:47.201 
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Ordinato per posizone
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 Po. 19 - # 522 PIUMI M. - KTM + 10.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.150 18:06:45.896

2 1:58.275 18:08:44.171

3 1:58.706 18:10:42.877

4 1:58.646 18:12:41.523

5 1:59.182 18:14:40.705

6 2:00.685 18:16:41.390

7 2:03.383 18:18:44.773

8 1:59.656 18:20:44.429

9 1:58.223 18:22:42.652

10 1:57.921 18:24:40.573

 Po. 20 - # 818 GIACHE' R. - Husqvarna + 12.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.639 18:07:25.515

2 2:03.047 18:09:28.562

3 2:02.551 18:11:31.113

4 3:00.777 18:14:31.890

5 2:17.146 18:16:49.036

6 2:00.791 18:18:49.827

7 2:50.864 18:21:40.691

8 1:59.475 18:23:40.166

9 1:59.440 18:25:39.606

 Po. 21 - # 34 RUFFINI G. - Yamaha + 12.440
Diff. Primo

1 5:00.365 18:09:53.710

2 2:03.623 18:11:57.333

3 2:04.602 18:14:01.935

4 2:36.427 18:16:38.362

5 2:02.733 18:18:41.095

6 3:01.897 18:21:42.992

7 2:03.270 18:23:46.262

8 1:59.641 18:25:45.903

 Po. 22 - # 312 QUARTUCCI F. - Yamaha + 14.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.001 18:07:13.120

2 2:09.792 18:09:22.912

3 2:13.216 18:11:36.128

4 2:05.468 18:13:41.596

5 2:05.399 18:15:46.995

6 2:01.824 18:17:48.819

7 2:16.363 18:20:05.182

8 2:01.502 18:22:06.684

9 2:12.351 18:24:19.035

 Po. 23 - # 927 MANUPPIELLO L. - Husqvarna + 15.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.071 18:07:32.931

2 2:24.225 18:09:57.156

3 2:21.169 18:12:18.325

4 2:30.320 18:14:48.645

5 2:04.390 18:16:53.035

6 2:02.844 18:18:55.879

7 2:03.160 18:20:59.039

8 2:04.506 18:23:03.545

9 2:21.290 18:25:24.835

 Po. 24 - # 822 STOPPONI V. - Husqvarna + 19.722
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.890 18:07:29.068

2 2:14.322 18:09:43.390

3 2:09.409 18:11:52.799

4 2:06.923 18:13:59.722

5 2:28.335 18:16:28.057

6 2:29.371 18:18:57.428

7 2:10.202 18:21:07.630

8 2:41.862 18:23:49.492

 Po. 25 - # 443 PERELLI Y. - Yamaha + 20.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.139 18:07:02.895

2 2:12.672 18:09:15.567

3 2:10.383 18:11:25.950

4 2:07.720 18:13:33.670

5 2:56.740 18:16:30.410

6 2:20.968 18:18:51.378

7 2:10.282 18:21:01.660

8 2:10.543 18:23:12.203

9 2:18.907 18:25:31.110

 Po. 26 - # 833 ALESSI M. - Honda + 22.605
Diff. Primo

1 5:04.534 18:09:49.483

2 2:14.506 18:12:03.989

3 2:10.261 18:14:14.250

4 2:12.344 18:16:26.594

5 4:47.391 18:21:13.985

6 2:10.797 18:23:24.782

7 2:09.806 18:25:34.588

Fastest lap: 1:47.201 
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